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Fluted grip knobs

PA 0]

ELESA Original design

technical informations
Material
Polyamide based (PA) technopolymer. Resistant to solvents, oils, greases and other chemical agents.

Colour

Black, matte finish.

Standard execution

Brass boss, threaded blind hole.



Standard Elements

Code

6320
6321
6322
6521
6522
6611
6621
6721
6811
6813

6863
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Description
BT.16 B-M3
BT.16 B-M4
BT.16 B-M5
BT.20 B-M5
BT.20 B-M6
BT.25 B-M5
BT.25 B-M6
BT.32 B-M8
BT.40 B-M8
BT.40 B-M10
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